
(Regd) 

2 

17,494 

1,129 

135| 

144| 

985 

5 RAHUL 

27 

21,215 

18,478| 

2,217 

2,217| 

4 SANJAY 

29 

21,215 

19,846 2,382 

2,382| 17,464 

3 

UTKARSH |ATUL 

7 

30 

17,494 

16,930 

2,032 127 

2,159| 14,771 

2 

CHAND MOHAN 

4 

30 

17,494 

16,930 2,032 127 

2,159 14,771 

1 

SINGH SATYAWAN 

2 

Code Emp. 

Serial Number 

Name of Workman 

Serial N 

register of workman 

Date of Joining 

Designation / Nature 
of work done 

No of days worked 

Units of work done 

Daily rate of wages. 
Piece rate 

Basic 

Dearness Allowance 

Sol. Allowance 

Overtime 

Other payments 

Total 

Amount 

of wages earned 

|Deductions if any 

WAGE 

PERIOD: 

FOR 

THE 

MONTH 

OF 

DEC.2023 

NATURE 

AND 

LOCATION 

OF 
WORK 

DELHI 

NAME 

AND 

ADDRESS 

OF 

PRINCIPAL 

EMPLOYER 

110086. 

SULTANPURI,DELHI 

NAME 

AND 

ADDRESS 

OF 

THE 

CONTRACTOR 

COMPANY, P-1/427, 
FUTURE ENTERPRISES 

WHICH 

CONTRACT 

IS 
CARRIED 

ON 

NAME 

AND 

ADDRESS 

OF 
ESTABLISHMENT 

IN 
/ UNDER 

REGISTER OF WAGES SEE 

RULE 

78 
(1) 

(A) 

(i) 

FORM XVIl 

THE 

CONTRACT 

LABOUR 

ACT 

AND 

RULES 

16,261 
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