

**THE CONTRACT LABOUR ACT AND RULES**

**FORM XVII**

SEE RULE 78 (1) (A) (i)  
REGISTER OF WAGES

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE CONTRACTOR	<b>FUTURE ENTERPRISES COMPANY, P-1/427, SULTANPURI, DELHI- 110086.</b>
NAME AND ADDRESS OF ESTABLISHMENT IN / UNDER WHICH CONTRACT IS CARRIED ON	

NATURE AND LOCATION OF WORK	DELHI
NAME AND ADDRESS OF PRINCIPAL EMPLOYER	

Emp. Code	Serial Number	Name of Workman	Serial No in the register of workman	Date of Joining	Designation / Nature of work done	No of days worked	Units of work done	Daily rate of wages / Piece rate	Amount of wages earned				Total	Deductions if any			LWF Advance	TOTAL DEDUCTION	Net amount paid	Signature / Thumb impression of workman	Initials of contractor or his representative
									Basic	Dearness Allowance	Spl. Allowance	Overtime		Other payments	PF	ESI					
	1	<b>SATYAWAN SINGH</b>	2			30		17,494					16,930	2,032	127		2,159	14,771			
	2	<b>MOHAN CHAND</b>	4			30		17,494					16,930	2,032	127		2,159	14,771			
	3	<b>ATUL UTKARSH</b>	7			29		21,215					19,846	2,382			2,382	17,464			
	4	<b>SANJAY</b>	8			27		21,215					18,478	2,217			2,217	16,261			
	5	<b>RAHUL</b>	9			2		17,494					1,129	135	9		144	985			

